CalPERS

Inputs

Employer Name: ABC Company
Employer CalPERS ID:
Start Date: Jul 25, 2014

Member

Category

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Safety -
County Peace
Officer

Safety -
County Peace

Nov 25, 2014
2:41:25 PM

Subscriber
First Name

DESEAL
HSU
THARLA
THARLA
THARLA

THARLA
THARLA

THARLA

THARLA

THARLA

CATRIN

CATRIN

CATRIN

CATRIN

BRYAN
JOHNSON

LA CHANDRA

BAENER

PAROMIO

Subscriber | Subscriber | Subscriber

Middle Last Name
Name
CAMPAS SAWKA
KEISHIRA CONLEY Il
DISHELLAI SWITAL
DISHELLAI SWITAL
DISHELLAI SWITAL
DISHELLAI SWITAL
DISHELLAI SWITAL
DISHELLAI SWITAL
DISHELLAI SWITAL
DISHELLAI SWITAL
BONDY TRIGLER-
FIELDS
BONDY TRIGLER-
FIELDS
BONDY TRIGLER-
FIELDS
BONDY TRIGLER-
FIELDS
VASSIOS
EVELMA TOMCEK
BEYMAR TOLOCZKO
BEYMAR BRASCHUK
Page 1 of 13

End Date: Nov 25,2014

Subscriber
SSN

XXX-XX-6136
XXX-XX-2436
XXX-XX-9290
XXX-XX-9290
XXX-XX-9290

XXX-XX-9290
XXX-XX-9290

XXX-XX-9290

XXX-XX-9290

XXX-XX-9290

XXX-XX-4703

XXX-XX-4703

XXX-XX-4703

XXX-XX-4703

XXX-XX-7735

XXX-XX-1727

XXX-XX-4690

XXX-XX-9885

Subscriber
CalPERS
ID

1005287571
1137651114
1139596486
1139596486
1139596486

1139596486
1139596486

1139596486

1139596486

1139596486

1162662852

1162662852

1162662852

1162662852

1275180130

1327715750

1423059986

1478863583

Dependent Enrollment Report

Dependent

Relationship | First Name

Spouse

Step Child

Dependent
Natural Born
Child

Spouse

Dependent
Natural Born
Child

Dependent
Natural Born
Child

Dependent
Natural Born
Child

Dependent
Natural Born
Child

Dependent
Natural Born
Child

Dependent
Natural Born
Child

Dependent
Natural Born
Child

Dependent
Natural Born
Child

Dependent
Natural Born
Child

Dependent
Natural Born

Dependent | Dependent
Middle

DESEAL
JAMES-LEROY
THARLA
BAOZHANG
TALLENE

PORFERIO
AGATAN

ANTOINNAE

ODIN

RYSHER

ALAMANDA

CATRIN

TE'ANGELA

SHARNDEEP

BRYAN
JOHNSON

RAMIREZ-
HONG

PENSA

NICCO

Name
CAMPAS
CAMPAS
DISHELLAI
MALLAVII
MALLAVII

CAMPAS

RONALD

QUENTIN

CARANZA

DISHELLAI

YUEH-HSIA

BONDY

KEISHIRA

MALLAVII

RONALD

QUENTIN

PAHL

AUXIE

Dependent

Last Name

SAWKA
CONLEY 1ll
SWITAL
SWITAL
SWITAL

SWITAL
ANASTASIU

ANASTASIU

ANASTASIU

ANASTASIU

YELENOSKY

TRIGLER-FIELDS

TRIGLER-FIELDS

TRIGLER-FIELDS

VASSIOS

TOMCEK

TOLOCZKO

BRASCHUK

Gender

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Dependent | Dependent | Dependent
Birth Date

09/20/1988
05/10/1982
06/15/1974
04/25/1998
11/14/2007

12/23/1973
03/09/1999

01/21/1995

05/16/1993

01/06/1997

08/29/1994

02/11/1975

11/12/2004

10/21/2008

11/19/1992

07/06/2014

09/28/2014

11/01/2013

Dependent

SSN

XXX-XX-6136
XXX-XX-9599
XXX-XX-9290
XXX-XX-1049
XXX-XX-9853

XXX-XX-4500
XXX-XX-5444

XXX-XX-1702

XXX-XX-2585

XXX-XX-5943

XXX-XX-3936

XXX-XX-4703

XXX-XX-4731

XXX-XX-2111

XXX-XX-7735

XXX-XX-8398

XXX-XX-0508

XXX-XX-2486

Dependent

CalPERS ID

1005287571
9412142051
1139596486
2575111706
3202882236

3994329618
5004567068

6211661110

8940382563

9743033445

1065317698

1162662852

9044282187

9517249183

1275180130

6405003610

6218256584

9991908914

Enrollment

Effective
Date

11/01/2014
11/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014

09/01/2014
09/01/2014

09/01/2014

09/01/2014

09/01/2014

08/01/2014

08/01/2014

08/01/2014

08/01/2014

11/01/2014

08/01/2014

10/01/2014

10/01/2014

SPS3191
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Astewar2
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Astewar2
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Astewar2
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